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Reeves, 7:30 p.m., $66, $43, $23
pavilion, $18 lawn,

Friday, Aug. 2: The DSO with
Bost of Baroque, 8 p.m., $56,
$43, $23 pavilion, $18 lawn.

Saturday, Aug. 3: The DSO
with Mozart in tho Meadows, 8
p.m., $56, $43, $23 pavilion, $18
lawn. .

Sunday, Aug. 4: The DSO with
Return to Camelot, 7:30 p.m.,
$56, $43, $23 pavilion, $18 lawn.

Wednesday, Aug. 7: The
Amazing Johnathan, a come-
dian, 8 p.m., $22.60 pavilion,

$12,50 lawn.

Friday-Snturday, Aug. 9-10:
The D8O with Tchaikovaky
Spectacular, 8 p.m., $66, $43,
$23 pavilion, $18 lawn,

Sunday, Aug. 11: The DSO
with Sandi Patty, 7:30 p.m., $56,
$49, $23 pavilion, $18 lawn.

Sunday, Aug. 18: Jothro Tull,
8 p.m., $44.60 pavilion, $20
lawn, .

Friday, Aug. 23: Get Back!
The Cast of Beatlemania, 8
p.m., $20 and $15 pavilien, $10
lawn.

WOMEN'S NATIONAL BASKETBALL ASSOCIATION

Sunday, Sopt. 1: Comedian
Carrot Top, 8 p.m., $25 pavil-
ion, $15 lawn.

Friday, Sept. 6: Spirit of Ire.
land, an authentic Irish dance
and musical production, 8 p.m.,
$36.50 pavilion, $16.50 lawn,

Saturday, Sept. 7: Meadow
Brook Bluograss Festival, fea-
turing Rhonda Vincent, 2 p.m.,
$20 pavilion, $10 lawn, children
12 and under, free.

« compiled by Sharon Dargay

RED, WHITE AND BLUE, TOO!
HOME OPENER
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Plus come out and watch your favorjte celebrity play.
These stars and many others tip off at 4:45pm in a
preliminary celebrity match-up!

oy Buy tickets at DetonShock com, The Patace
m ‘Box Office and al! ticketmaster (ucations
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Sat. June 8, 11-7 < Sun., June 9, 11-5

- Washington Street * Downtown Royal Oak
150 Clay & Glass Artists * Live Demonstrations

ties * International Foods « Live Music

www.ClayAndGlass.com + (888) ART 5666
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DTE Energy Music
Theatre :

The DTE Energy Music The-
atre (formerly Pine Kneb), con-
cert series ia under way with
more than 60 outdoor amphithe-
atre shows scheduled this sum-
mer,

Concert patrons can pick and
choose from a variety of music
styles, including modern rock,

1 ive, ndult Y
pop, country and R&B,

Last year, 30 out of DTE'a 77
concerts sold out. Don't miss
your chance to get the best seats
in the house, Call the Palace box
office at (248) 377-0100 or Tick-
otmaster at (248) 646-6668 to
buy tickets.

Location: The DTE Energy
Music Theater is at 7773 Pine
Knob in Clarkston, off Sashabaw,
north of I-75.

Parking lot admission: $3
per ticket fee. The lot opens at
6:30 p.m, for most ahowe, Alco-
!lwl is not allowed in the parking

o,

What you can bring: Picnic
baskets, coolers, ice, beach and
aand chairs, blankets, slecping
bags and tarps, umbroellas and
binoculars,

What you can’t bring: Alco-
holic beverages, long-legged
lawn chairs, bottles (cans or any
liquid containers), glass contain-
ers, video and sound recording
devices and strollers, Patrons
without shoes or shirts are not

permitted to enter.

Here's the complete list of con-
cert cventa:

Friday, May 24: Eddie

Money, 7:30 p.m., $26.50 pavil-
ion, $16.60 lawn.

Saturday, May 25: Usher with
apecial guest Nas, Faith and
Mr., Cheeks, 6:30 p.m., $58.50
pavilion, $35.50 lawn,

Friday, May 31: Sammy
Hagar and David Lee Roth,
7:30 p.m., $49.50 pavilion,
$30.50 lawn.

Snturday, June 1: Brooks &
Dunn, “Neon Circus & Wild
West Show” featuring Dwight
Yoakam, Gary Allan, Trick
Pony and Chris Cagle, linc-up
TBA, $48.76 pavilion, $28 lawn.

Friday, June 7: Elvis Costello
& The Imposters, 7:30 p.m.
$46.50 pavilion only.

Saturday, June 8: Indigo
Girls, 7:30 p.m., $35 pavilion,

$18 lawn,

Thuraday, June 13: Scorpi-
ons and Doep Purple with spo-
cial guest Dio, 8:30 p.m., $38

pavilion, $18 lawn.
Friday, June 14: The Knack
with special gueats The

Smithereens and Missing Per-
sons, 7 p.m., $26.60 pavilion,
$18.50 lawn.

Soturday, June 16: The
Stylistics, The Delfonics and
Harold Melvin's Blue Notes,
7:30 p.m., $29 pavilion, $16.50
awn.

Thursday, June 20: Bluc Oys-
ter Cult and Foghat, 7 p.m,,
$26.50 pavilion, $16,60 lawn.

Friday, June 21: Poison with
spocinl guest Cinderella,
Wingor and Fastor Pussycat,
5:30 p.m., $29.50 pavilion, $20
lawn.

Saturday, June 22: John
Michaol Mont

Friday, July 6: Kenny Ches-
ney with spocinl guest Mont.
gomery Gentry, Jamio O'Neal
and Phil Vassar, 7 p.m., $42.50
pavilion, $26 lawn,

Saturday, July 6; Alicia Keys,
8 p.m., $40.50 pavilion only.

Sunday, July 7: Jefforson
Starship, Vanilla Fudge and
Ray Manzarek, 7:30 p.m.,
$26.50 pavilion, $16.50 lawn,

Tuesday, July 9: John Mel.
lencamp, 8 p.m., $58.50 pavil-
{on, $28 lawn.

Wednesday, July 10: A Walk
Down Abbey Road fonturing
Alan Parsons, Jack Bruce,
Maork Farner, Christophor
Cross and more, 7:30 p.m,,
$36.60 pavilion, $19.60 lawn.

Thursday, July 11: Chic with
Nile Rodgers with special guest
The Trammps, 7:30 p.m.,
$26.50 pavilion, $16.50 lawn,
duy, July 13: Tesla and

y, 7:30
p.m., $32.50 pavilion, $21.60
lawn,

Sunday, June 23; The DRQ
Summer Heat Rave 2002, lineup
TBA, $52.31 pavilien, $32.31
lawn.

Tucsday, June 26; Kenny
Logginsg, 7:30 p.m., $32.560
pavilion, $20 lawn.

Wednesday, June 26: DOWN
FROM THE MOUNTAIN, fea-
turing music from O'Brother,
Where Art Thou featuring All-
son Krauss & Union Station
with special guests Dan Tymin-
skl, Jerry Douglas, Emmylou
Harris, Ricky Skaggs and
more, 7:30 p.m., $49,60 pavilion,
$26 lawn.

Friday, June 28: Meclissa
Ethoridge, 7:30 p.m., $82.50
pavilion, $30.60 lawn.

Saturday, June 29: Chip
Davis conducts Mannhoim
Steamroller, 7:30 p.m., $35
pavilion, $20 lawn.

Sunday, June 30: The Allman
Brothers Band/Phil Lesh &
Friends, 5 p.m., $46,60 pavilion,
$32 lawn.

Monday, July 1: Nazereth
with speeial guest Molly Hatch.
et and Pat Travers, 7 p.m.,
$26.50 pavilion, $16.50 lawn.

Tuesday, July 2: The B52s
26th Anniversary Tour, 7:30
p.m., $29 pavilion, $17 lawn.

Thursday, July 4: George
Thorogood & The Destroyers
with special guest Little Feat,
7:30 p.m., $29 pavilion, $19
lawn.

special guest Vince Neil with
Skid Row and Jaockyl, 65:30
p.m., $28 pavilion, $18 lawn,

Sundany, July 14: Clay Walk-
or, 7:30 p.m., $30 pavilion,
$18.50 lawn.

Monday, July 15: Bad Com-
pany, 7:30 p.m., $38.00 pavilion,
$20 lawn, .

Thursdey, July 18: Mare
Anthony, 7:30 p.m,, $45.75
pavilion only.

Friday, July 18: Foreiguer,
7:30 p.m., $29.50 pavilion, $17
Jawn.

Saturday, July 20: Randy
Travis, 7:30 p.m., $34.60 pavil-
jon, $18.50 lawn.

Sunday, July 21: Bugs Bunny
on Broadway, 8 p.m., $30 and
$20 pavilion, $16 lawn.

Monday, July 22: Toto with
special guest The Tubes, 7:30
p.m., $26.50 pavilion, $16.50
lawn.

Tuesday, July 23: Lenny
Kravitz with special guest Pink
and Abandoncd Paols, 6:30
p.m., $62,60 pavilion, $32.60
lawn.

Thursday, July 25: Nickel.
back, 7:30 p.m., $33 pavilion,
$20 lawn.

Friday, July 26: Mark Chest-
nutt, Joec Diffie & Tracy
Lawrenco, 7:30 p.m., $35.50
pavilion, $19.60 lawn.

Sunday, July 28: Rock Fest
2002 featuring Dokken and
Ratt with specinl guest L.A.
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Tickets avallable ot Palacefiet.com, The Polace Box Office ond -
all ticketmaster locqﬁons. Charge at (248) 645-6666.

me, mailing address, e-mail address and daytime phone
number fo: Fogelberg/Murray contest, The Polace of Auburn Hills, 2 Championship Dr,, Auburn Hilk,
M1 48326. Ten winners, chosen at random, wil each win a poir of lown fickets to see Dan Fogelberg
on June 15 and Anne Murray on June 19 . All entries must be received by Tuesday, June 11. Winners
will be notified on Wednesday, June 12. Employees and immediate family members of Palace Sports
& Entertainment and The Observer & Eccentric Newspapers are not efigible.
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